
Business User Email Address Phone Number

P. O. Box 798

Elm Grove, WI 53122

111 Willow St.

Colfax, WI 54730

25581 Hillman Highway

Abingdon, VA 24210

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

125 Westpark Road

Centerville, OH 45459

1725 Dolphin Drive

Waukesha, WI 53187

3006 Bond Pl

Janesville, WI 53548

685 Aviation Blvd

Georgetown, SC 29440

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

5132 Churchill Lane

Middleton, WI 53527

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

sam@allwaysinc.comAll-Ways Contractors, Inc. (414) 491-6906

(262) 703-5080Brian Mitchell

Mitchell Hardert mitchhardert@cbceng.com

(608) 772-3910

wpr@csinc-wi.comConcrete Structures Inc (608) 752-0138

Scott Maly

CBC Engineers and Associates, 
Ltd.

Bill Moree

content@constructconnect.com

(218) 722-2836Amy Burke dbx.staff@duluthbx.comDuluth Builders Exchange

Howard Lien III

Contract 8062

scott langum

Amy Harper

scottlangum@draxco.comDrax Inc

Trish Lowry

Kory Weathers

brian@choiceconstruction-wi.comChoice Construction

Concrete 
Structures Inc. 
William Ryan

kory@andersonbridges.comAnderson Bridges LLC (715) 962-2800

bill@con-servinc.com

bobbylien@gmail.comDoor Creek Fabricators

ConstructConnect

County Materials

CON-SERV, INC

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports

(937) 428-6150

Big R Bridge (276) 477-9785easternsales@bigrbridge.comBill Edwards

(608) 819-8298

projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

William Gardner bill.gardner@countymaterials.com

(770) 849-6459

(608) 244-1381 x121

(843) 546-1044

(502) 882-2808

12/15/2017



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8062

2800 Mecca Drive

Plover, WI 54467

1702 Highland Ave.

Janesville, WI 53548

315 Union Street

Rio, WI 53960

3190 County Hwy N

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

120 Henry Drive

Portage, WI 53901

1223 River View Lane

Athens, WI 54411

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

P.O. Box 220

Plain, WI 53577

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

1871 Highway MM

Fitchburg, WI 53575

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

(608) 546-2311 x211

(608) 271-4800

(715) 257-7901

kfemrite@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

jim.rozumialski@fahrnerasphalt.comFahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC (715) 341-2868

living.landscapes@yahoo.com (608) 438-6355Janel 
Christianson

office@jankegeneral.comJanke General Contractors, Inc. Steve Janke

madisoncommercial@frontier.comMadison Commercial 
Landscapes

Living Landscapes, LLC

Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes] sdaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

J.F. Brennan

nate amble

Brent Freeman bfreeman@kraemerna.com

(608) 271-4800

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

Kurt Femrite

Michael Rice mrice@jfbrennan.com

Jane Rossing grossing@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-4727

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Jim Rozumialski

Terri Yeager office@guidelineswi.comGuide Lines Pavement Marking, 
LLC

2840lakewood@gmail.comIverson Construction, LLC

(608) 835-7700

(608) 757-1030

Dana Fjelstad

Kraemer North America, LLC

(608) 839-1579 x3

(920) 992-3175

(608) 784-7173

Brian Valley greenervalleyinc@gmail.comGreener Valley Landscaping Inc.

12/15/2017



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8062

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708

16500 W Rogers Drive

New Berlin, WI 53151

16500 W Rogers Drive

New Berlin, WI 53151

200 S Prairie Ave

Waukesha, WI 53186

200 S Prairie Ave

Waukesha, WI 53186

5600 Municipal St.

Schofield, WI 54476

100 Ogden Avenue

Superior, WI 54880

PO Box 148

Sussex, WI 53089

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

PO Box 596

Sussex, WI 53089

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

3101 New Haven Ave.

Fort Wayne, IN 46803

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

13800 Eckles Road

Livonia, MI 48150

Grace Acierto gacierto@poseidonbarge.comPoseidon Barge Corp. (888) 893-7453

bkoepsel@michels.usMichels Foundations, a division 
of Michels Corporation (262) 938-6060

tpoehnelt@nugenjohnson.comNuGen Johnson, LLC (414) 698-9759

jpetruga@noengwks.comNorthern Engineering Works (715) 817-5508

Timothy 
Poehnelt

Jim Petruga

Ben Koepsell

Steve Higgins

Mega Rentals

amiller@midwestdfe.com

James Claeys mabromai@michels.usMichels Foundations, a division 
of Michels Corporation

Craig Glinski craig@parisiconstruction.com

Midwest Drilled Foundations Dominic Guida (262) 436-0392

llanger@payneanddolan.comPayne & Dolan - Madison

dguida@midwestdfe.com

(608) 848-5991Parisi Construction Co., Inc.

info@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc (608) 222-2247

jae@patriotfencing.comPatriot Fence (262) 521-0029

Tiare Penrose norcon@norconcorp.comNorcon Corporation (715) 359-5808

Andrew MillerMidwest Drilled Foundations (262) 436-0392

John Mazur cgallina@ramservices.comRAM Construction Services of 
Michigan, Inc. (734) 464-3800

(608) 845-8900

Eric 
Christensen echristensen@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

J Biehl

(262) 938-6060

12/15/2017



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8062

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

6810 South 300 West, Suite 8

Midvale, UT 84047

30 Technology Parkway South

Norcross, GA 30092

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

1102 Stewart Street

Madison, WI 53713

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

910 West Wingra Dr

Madison, WI 53715

N59 W14601 Bobolink Ave

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

2409 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718-6735

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

1743 sandbar circle

waconia, MN 55387

2800 Melby Street

Eau Claire, WI 54703

Peter 
Schraufnagel

Strand Associates (608) 251-4843keith.behrend@strand.com

(608) 836-1071 x221

Ken Buchholz bids@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc.

Raymond P. Cattell Inc. Joe Culek jculek@rpcattell.com (608) 222-3180

(608) 222-3180

pete@superexcavators.comSuper Excavators, Inc.

Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc.

Keith Behrend

peter.varquez@cmdgroup.comReed Construction Data

Terra Engineering & 
Construction Corporation

eanderson@rebuild-it.comRebuild-It Services Group, LLC (888) 709-5676Eric Anderson

tiffany imker

Ryan Bendixen

Nancy Lee nlee@whyterra.com

Peter Varquez

ussimn@gmail.comutility sales and supply (612) 385-7529

ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc. (608) 846-4657

(608) 836-1071 x221

(262) 252-3200

(608) 221-3501

Bill 
Pulvermacher billp@slunderground.netS & L Underground, Inc. (608) 592-0625

dustin@speedwaysg.com

(630) 288-8329

Lori Geissler lgeissler@veritassteel.comVeritas Steel LLC (715) 835-2800 x2002

Duane Reichel duane@soils.wsSoils & Engineering Services, 
inc. (608) 274-7600

Jeremy 
Hillebrand jeremy@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc.

Dustin Bittner

12/15/2017



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8062

PO277

Waunakee, WI 53597

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

619 River Street

Belleville, WI 53508
Bruce Weber

250
bweber@weberassoc.netWeber Associates

Cindy Baumann planroom@wausaubex.comWausau Builders Exchange

(608) 424-9966

Nick Konopacki nick.konopacki@yahara.comYahara Materials (608) 849-4162

richard Holevoet rholevoet@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

(715) 842-2226

12/15/2017


